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MM Patch Panels compatible with UCConnect System 

 Available with LC/SC Connectors 

 Optimised design for easy fibre management 

 Can be installed in majority of racks and wall 
mounted enclosures 

 Cable Management supplied as standard 

 

Specification 
 
 

 
 

 
  

 Item Description  

1 Dust Cover PVC  

2 Matrix Steel, Thickness: 1.2mm  

3 Ledger Plate Steel, Thickness: 2mm  

4 Splice Tray ABS + PC  

5 Panel Steel, Thickness: 1.2mm  

6 Plastic Lock ABS  

7 Adaptor 12 LC/SC Duplex  

    

 Performance   

 Dimension 44.5 x 480.4 x 280mm  

 Weight 3.5kg  

 Surface Finish Powder Coating  
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Construction  

 

Technical data 
 

Material Code Material Description Description Code 

1023600 YPPBP00212 1U 24 Port LC Duplex Multimode Patch Panel Black UC COMF PP LD SO BK 24 1U 

1023601 YPPBP00213 1U 12 Port LC Duplex Multimode Patch Panel Black  UC COMF PP LD SO BK 12 1U 

1023610 YPPBP00214 1U 24 Port SC Duplex Multimode Panel Black UC COMF PP SD SO BK 24 1U 

1023611 YPPBP00215 1U 12 Port SC Duplex Multimode Panel Black UC COMF PP SD SO BK 12 1U 

1023700 YPPBP00218 1U 24 Port LC Duplex Single mode Panel Black UC COSF PP LD SO BK 24 1U 

Related Products 

Material Code Material Description Description Code 

1023200-00100CM YPTBP00194 LC OM4 50/125 Pigtail 1m UCCOM4 PT LC R AQ 00100 

1023210-00100CM YPTBP00195 SC OM4 50/125 Pigtail 1m UCCOM4 PT SC R AQ 00100 

1023220-00100CM YPTBP00196 ST OM4 50/125 Pigtail 1m UCCOM4 PT ST R AQ 00100 

1023400-00100CM YPCBP00197 LC - LC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 1m UC COM4 PC LC R AQ 00100 

1023401-00100CM YPCBP00200 LC - SC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 1m UC COM4 PC LC SC AQ 00100 

1023402-00100CM YPCBP00203 LC - ST Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 1m UC COM4 PC LC ST AQ 00100 

1023400-00200CM YPCBP00198 LC - LC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 2m UC COM4 PC LC R AQ 00200 

1023401-00200CM YPCBP00201 LC - SC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 2m UC COM4 PC LC SC AQ 00200 

1023402-00200CM YPCBP00204 LC - ST Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 2m UC COM4 PC LC ST AQ 00200 

1023400-00300CM YPCBP00199 LC - LC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 3m UC COM4 PC LC R AQ 00300 

1023401-00300CM YPCBP00202 LC - SC Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 3m UC COM4 PC LC SC AQ 00300 

1023402-00300CM YPCBP00205 LC - ST Duplex 50/125 OM4 Patchcord 3m UC COM4 PC LC ST AQ 00300 
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